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3-8-2022 205339 |aishwaryam |Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly More practical
udaliyar@rat effective agree knowledge then
namcollege.e therory
du.in
3-9-2022 1256:03 _|rajnandinidu | Yes 20| Prayagaraj university |Female |Masters MSc |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Everything was good.
bey@ratnam effective
college.edu.i
n
3-9-2022 13:0052 | nikhat.shaikh | Yes 22[NES Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Occasionally/So | Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Neutral To a great extent 701089% |Agree Half an hour lectures.
@ratnamcoll effective metimes
ege.edu.in
3-9-2022 15:06:48 | shaikhnabs0 | Yes 22[NES Ratnam Degree |Male  |Bachelors  |BMS |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Sometimes Rarely Never Marginally Disagree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Very litlle Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Discuss as much as
001@gmail.c College satisfactoril unfair imes es es you can about the
om y future
3-9-2022 15:09.30 | satamgaurav |No 20|Ratnam College of  |Male  |Bachelors |BMS 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent experience,
59@gmail.co Arts, Science and effective agree Got lots of things to
m Commerce learn,
Future ready
3-9-2022 15:09:43 | renitaroselin2| Yes 20|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BMS |85t 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Case study can be
001@gmail.c of arts science and effective agree given more
om commerce
392022 15:12.22 | chetan ghadi | Yes 22|Nes Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BMS |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No comments
gaonkar@rat of arts science and effective agree
namcollege.e commerce
du.in
392022 15:16:31 | divyamd1505|No 20[NES Ratnam cig Female |Bachelors |BMS |551069% | Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good |Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly The over all teaching
01@gmail.co effective agree performance is very
m good so | don't have
to give any
ions to them
392022 15:19:06 | Kiteearke@g| Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BMS |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Tlike the environment
mail.com effective agree the relationships with
the teachers they are
supportive
3-9-2022 15:35:24 Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Female BMS |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly Over all very good
@gmail.com effective agree teaching staff I'm very
glad to be part of NES
college
3-92022 15:47-16 _|rohanbhalera | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Focus
02000@gmai COLLEGE effective agree
l.com
3-9-2022 15:47:40  |karanesejal |Yes 21[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Masters MSc  |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent
@gmail.com effective agree
3-9-2022 16:01:22 | princymanidu | Yes 21|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701t084% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Sometimes Rarely Sometimes | Moderately Neutral Rarely Rarely Occasionally/Sometim | Partially Usually Neutral ‘Some what Neutral Some what 501069% |Neutral Na
rai06@gmail. satisfactoril unfair es
com y
3-9-2022 16:03:13 | vedantparab | Yes 21[Sasmira Business _ |Male  |Masters BMS |8510100% |Thoroughly |Just Excellent | Unfair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Marginally Agree 0 Q) Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No
51@gmail.co school satisfactoril metimes imes es disagree disagree
m y
3-92022 16:2427 | sahilparab47 | Yes 21|Ratnam college Male  |Masters MSc |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree 0 Q) Every time 0 Neutral Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree Nill
2@gmail.co arts,commerce & effective imes es es
m science
392022 16:29-18 | Karthik12200 | Yes 22|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly All good
0@gmail.co COLLEGE effective agree
m
3-9-2022 16:29.46  |vy732383@ |Yes 20[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Usually fair Every time Rarely Moderately Neutral Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Very litle 701089% |Strongly Learning and
gmail.com of arts science and effective agree teaching methods are
commerce Bhandup fully professional and
college also
students
392022 16:47:30 | 554455228 |Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Male | Masters BMS |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Very greatfull,
@gmail.com effective agree kindness, quality of

teaching




3-9-2022 16:5502 |ananthinada | Yes 21[Nes ratnam college |Female |Masters BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly Continue the way you
r@ratnamcoll effective agree are
ege.edu.in
3-9-2022 17:03.24 | ronakjayacha | Yes 21[N.E.S Ratnam college [Male _|Masters MCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No such suggestions
ndran9@gm effective agree
ail.com
3-9-2022 17:07:37 | poojaryashwi |No 20| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No need because
ni81@gmail. effective agree they are very good in
com teaching
392022 17:18:10 | nehad3y@g |Yes 24|NES ratnam college |Female |Masters MSc 8510 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Nice experience
mail.com of arts, science and effective
3-9-2022 17:20:48 | robinpoudyal | Yes 21|N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Some what 501069% |Strongly Efforts are made by
20@gmail.co College of Arts effective es agree the institute/ teachers
m Science and to inculcate soft skills,
Commerce life skills and
skills to
3-9-2022 18:01:39 | raj.savia@rat | Yes 22[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors |BMS 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Rarely Rarely Very well Neutral Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Neutral To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Agree There should not be
namcollege.e of Arts, Science, and effective any dress code, as it
du.in Commerce acts as a blockade in
exponential learning,
and narrows down the
3-92022 18:05-19 _ |ashishrane0 | Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% Good Usually fair Every time Never Marginally Neutral Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Rarely Agree Moderate Strongly Moderate Above 90% |Strongly Kaksbshdhdhsjakshs
018@gmail.c effective disagree agree hshdhs
om
3-9-2022 18:14:49  |shubhambor |Yes 21[Ratnam Male Bachelors BSc |70t084% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Usually fair Occasionally/So (Never Not at all Strongly Never Never Occasionally/Sometim | Unable to Never Strongly Very little Neutral Some what Below 29% |Disagree Students should gets
al09@gmail. i metimes disagree es disagree the pratical
com y knowledge such as
giving intership to all
litudems in its field
3-9-2022 185757 |gsiddhesh76 |No 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BMS |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly There is actually not
@gmail.com COLLEGE effective agree any suggestion ,as
the college is working
very hard and great
{for the students ,and
3-9-2022 19:07:07 | skpilai2203 |No 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Masters MCom |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Often Moderately Agree Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly No comments
@gmail.com COLLEGE effective agree
3-9-2022 19:15:24 bhandary.s.k | Yes 22|Ratnam college Female BMS |70to084% Just Good Rarely Neutral [¢] o] [¢] Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Some what Neutral Some what 501069%  [Neutral The overall
aushik@gma satisfactoril unfair imes es es es experience was good
il.com y and teaching was
also good
3-9-2022 192052 |nirmalamudh | Yes 23|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BMS |551069% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Sometimes Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Rarely Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent
aliyar1234@ effective unfair agree
gmail.com
3-9-2022 19:28:48 | philinphilip05 | Yes 21|Nes Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BMS |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly Nothing as such that
@gmail.com effective agree comes to mind
3-9-2022 20:00:36 | suman ghosh| Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BMS [701084% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good | Always fair Every time Often Significantly Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree 1) Using Praize and
@ratnamcoll COLLEGE effective Pwtoon
ege.edu.in 2) Creating Visual
presentations
3) Two-way fluency in
3-9-2022 202459 |sidvhavale78 | Yes 23[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Masters MSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Usually fair 0 Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Neutral Moderate 701089% |Neutral It was satisfactorily
6@gmail.co satisfactoril metimes imes good
m y
3-9-202221:20:46 | panditanu31 |No 21|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors |BMS |85t 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Rarely Significantly Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent 701089% |Strongly No
@gmail.com effective agree
3-1020229:50:49 |vishwajeetja | Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BMS |85t 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly Increasing use of
effective agree projectors will help in
college.edu.i better explanation of
n the topics.
3-10-2022 16:05:27  |sahiltambe |Yes 21|NES Ratnam College (Male Bachelors BSc [85to0 100% Very good [Usually fair Usually Sometimes  [Moderately Agree [¢] (o] Usually Slightly Usually Agree Some what Neutral Some what 501069%  [Neutral NA
@ratnamcoll of Arts,Science and effective imes es
ege.edu.in Commerce
3-10-2022 19:27:10  |guptashubha | Yes 21|Ratnam college of art [Male Bachelors BAF  |70t084% Very good [¢] Neutral [¢] (o] [¢] Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Some what Neutral Some what 501069%  [Neutral Good
mpk4200@g science and effective unfair metimes imes es es es
mail.com commerce




3-102022 19:3119 | gopalgawde1 | Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |Below 30% |Won'tteach |Very poor |Poor Unfair Never Never Not at all Strongly Never Never Never Unable to Never Strongly Not at all Strongly Not atall Below 29% | Strongly
1@gmail.co atall communica disagree disagree disagree disagree
m tion
3-10-2022 20:50:20 |vaidehi.panc |Yes 21[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good |Usually fair Every time Sometimes | Moderately Neutral Usually Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Try to encourage for
hal@ratnamc of Arts, Science and effective internship and also
ollege.edu.in Commerce provide placements
from college of
lgossib\e
3-10-2022 20:55:33  |samreen.kha | Yes 21|Nes ratnam college  [Female [Bachelors BAF |70t084% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Usually fair Occasionally/So  |Rarely Moderately Disagree [¢] (o] [¢] Partially Rarely Disagree Not at all Neutral Some what 30t049%  [Neutral Train your staff
n@ratnamcol satisfactoril metimes imes. es es Talk formally with
lege.edu.in y students
Use new technologies
3-10-2022 23:03:56 | deepika.malvi|No 20[NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Good Always fair Every time Rarely Very well Neutral Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Neutral ‘Some what Agree Some what 701089% |Neutral 1) it was but didn't get
ya@ratnamc effective imes placement
ollege.edu.in ities in
academic year 2020-
21.
3-1120227:34:07 | suman chaud|Yes 21[Nes Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good |Usually fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly No
hary@ratna effective agree
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-12-2022 19:50:22 | Kinjalwaghela | Yes 21|Ratnam college of _ |Female |Bachelors |BAF |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestions
4@gmail.co arts, commerce and effective
m science
3-12-2022 19:57:21 | supriyarane0 | Yes 21|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BAF |8510100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree Learning experience
314@gmail.c effective is good.
om
3-14-20227:03:31 _|karannadar1 |Yes 20| Rathnam College Male  |Bachelors  |BCom [701084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | Very little Agree To a great extent 501069% |Strongly There is no
43@gmail.co effective agree tion about my
m institute . My institute
is giving there 100%
and we will also give
3-14-2022 72242 | pankaj.dubey | Yes 21[N.E.S ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly 1) Try to reach every
@ratnamcoll effective agree student and ask for
ege.edu.in their doubts.
This can only happen
314202272613 |yadavkiran@ | Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |70 t084% | Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Moderately Agree Every time Every time Rarely Fully Rarely Neutral Very little Agree Moderate ‘Above 90% | Strongly
ratnamcolleg of art science and effective agree
e.edu.in commerce
3142022 7:3927 | 1093044.nat | Yes 21[Nes ratnam college |Female |Masters MCom |30 to 54% | Thoroughly Very good | Always fair Usually Often Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly None
asha@ratna Arts,Science and effective agree
mcollege.edu Commerce
Ain
3-14-2022 74414 |sayalisawant | Yes 22[Nes Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Teaching & leamning
128@gmail.c of Arts Science & effective agree process is very good
om Commerce
3-14-20228:0453 |dhaneshgao |Yes 21|University of Mumbai |Male | Masters MCom |70 0 84% |Won'tteach |Very poor |Poor Usually fair Never Never Not at all Strongly Never Never Never Unable to Never Strongly Not at all Strongly Not atall 501069% |Strongly Teacher has not yet
nkar24@gm atall communica disagree disagree disagree disagree started teaching
ail.com tion
3-14-20228:10:53 | shivani.ghorp| Yes 22|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% Very good | Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Projectors should be
ade@ratnam effective used while teaching
college.edu.i and mike should be
n taken by teachers.
3-14-2022 8:26:44 _|anuradha jais| Yes 21|Ratnam degree Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% | Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Very little Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Offline class is better
war@ratnam College effective metimes es es for teaching
college.edu.i
n
314202282702 |ymoreB79@ |Yes 22|NES RATNAM Male  |Masters MCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Below 29% | Strongly Nothing
gmail.com COLLEGE OF ARTS effective agree
SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE
3-14-2022 8:46:41 | 2001rajendra | Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly —
kumar@gmai of Science, effective agree
l.com Commerce and Arts
Bhandup (W)
3-14-2022 92205 |singhsmita63 | Yes 21|NES Ratnam Female |Masters MCom |70 to 84% Good Usually Regularly | Moderately Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Nothing
337@gmail.c effective unfair agree
om
3-14-2022 95445 | pathakvinay2 |No 20[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |30 1054% |Poorly Just Fair Sometimes Rarely Never Moderately Disagree Never Never Rarely Partially Rarely Neutral Very little Agree Very litle Below 29% |Neutral Change the teachers
104@gmail.c satisfactoril unfair to get better result
om y




3-14-2022 10:40:31 |amani jaiswa| Yes 21[N.E.S.RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Strongly Improvement in
I@ratnamcoll COLLEGE OF effective agree system
ege.edu.in COMMERCE ARTS&
SCIENCE
3-14-2022 11:22559 | poonam.bhos| Yes 23|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent
effective agree
ollege.edu.in
3-14-2022 11:26:33 | vishwakarma | Yes 23|RATNAM COLLEGE |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent 501069% |Agree Provide carrier options
@ratnamcoll OF ARTS, SCIENCE effective
ege.edu.in & COMMERCE
3-14-2022 124451 | uzmashaikh9 |No 21[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Talk confidential
75@gmail.co effective Observe every
m student and there
quarries
3-14-2022 13:09:35 | eshajaiswar2 | Yes 21|Ratnam college of _ |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 301049% |Agree No
001@gmail.c science commerce effective
om and arts
3-14-2022 13:33:06 | sameervichar| Yes 23|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Everything is perfect
e6@gmail.co effective agree
m
3-14-2022 13:38:27 |ankitgupla@ | Yes 21[NES ratham science , [Male | Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree provide placement to
ratnamcolleg arts and commerce effective students
e.edu.in College Can take test
Can conduct a
3-14-2022 134156 | naishubham?| Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Masters MCom |70 t084% | Thoroughly | Sometimes |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Use better Graphics
6@gmail.co effective agree and Visual, Try to
m Reach every Student,
Make Teaching a two
way Interaction
3-14-2022 13:42.08 | patelsapnad2 | Yes 22[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Nil
217@gmail.c Arts, Science and effective
om Commerce
3-14-2022 13:42:21 | subhiksha.ha| Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly
rikrishnan12 effective agree
34@gmail.co
m
3-14-2022 13:44:07 |randhir.shya |Yes 23[Nes Ratnam college | Male BCom |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree Above 90% | Strongly
m@ratnamco effective agree
llege.edu.in
3-14-2022 13:45:38 | msaste63@g| Yes 21[NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Good
mail.com effective agree
3-14-2022 134533 |ranveers114 |Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% Very good | Always fair Usually Never Very well Agree Every time Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Everything was pretty
78@gmail.co COLLEGE effective well I'm blessed to be
m a part of this institution
3-14-2022 13:47:30 | ganesh.umas| Yes 25[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree
hankar@ratn effective
amcollege.ed
uin
3-14-2022 13:50:46 | ritu.gupta@r | Yes 21|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Just Good Usually fair 0 Agree 0 Q) 0 Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral ‘Some what Neutral Some what 701089% |Agree Asking questions to
atnamcolige. satisfactoril metimes imes es es es student randomly with
edu.in y online class to know
how much student
are active listen class.
3-14-2022 13:51:05 | Abhishek1.si | Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Male |Masters MCom |70 t084% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Very Good
ngh@ratnam effective
college.edu.i
n
3-14-2022 13:5167 | angalirg03@ | Yes 22|NES Ratnam College |Female |Doctorate  |BCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily | Always | Very good |Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Stongly No comments -
gmail.com Of Arts, Science And effective agree everything is perfect
Commerce here.
3-14-2022 13:5253 | jonathan glen|Yes 21[New ratman bhandup |Male  |Bachelors |BCom |55 0 69% | Poorly Very poor | Poor Usually unfair | Rarely Rarely Marginally Disagree Rarely Rarely Rarely Unable to Rarely Disagree Not at all Strongly Not atall Below 29% |Disagree | Change the faculty
@ratnamcoll communica disagree
ege.edu.in tion
3-14-2022 13552:64 | sk6801678 | Yes 21[NES Ratnam College |Male | Masters BCom |70t084% | Satisfactorily |Aways _|Excellent |Usually fair Usually Often Moderately Neutral Usually Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Slightly Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral ‘Some what Neutral Moderate 701089% |Strongly Use better graphics
@gmail.com of Arts, Science and effective es es agree and visual media to

Commerce

engage students well.
Better graphics and
colors arouse the




3-14-2022 13:53:11 | Kirti.patole@r | Yes 21[NES Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly No
atnamcollege College,Bhandup effective agree
-edu.in
3-14-2022 13:53:48 | sr0818134@ | No 21|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree | Occasionally/Somet | Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Nothing
gmail.com effective imes agree
3-14-2022 13:54:39 | sandhyabhi |Yes 22|NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |70 t084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Rarely Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Strongly It very opportunity
mgude@ratn effective agree to learn this institute
amcollege.ed first of all a student is
u.in Imost strongest
strength is learning
3-14-2022 13:54:48 | chiragmore.c | Yes 21[Nes ratnam college  |Male _ |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly NA
m.22@gmail. effective agree
com
3-14-2022 13:55:06 |vinod.vipul@ | Yes 22[Nes Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |MCom |85 to 100% | Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly ‘Al are good
ratnamcolleg effective agree
e.edu.in
3-14-2022 13:56:12_|isha.parab@r| No 21[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |701084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree NA
atnamcollege of Arts, commerce effective
-edu.in and science
3-14-2022 135714 |rutijam070 | Yes 22|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors _ |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Excellent
@gmail.com COLLEGE OF ARTS effective agree
SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE
3-14-2022 13:59:29  |ramithahegde|Yes 21|Ratnam college Female |[Bachelors BCom |70 to 84% Very good |Usually fair Usually Regularly Very well Strongly agree  |Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70t089% |Agree Good
413@gmail.c effective
om
3-14-2022 13:50:41 | gurav.mrunm | Yes 21|N.E.S. Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No suggestions
ayee02@gm College of Arts, effective agree
ail.com Science & Commerce
3-14-2022 14:0113 | shivaji.shivan|No 21|NES Ratnam College |Female |Masters MCom |55 t069% | Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Often Moderately Agree Usually ‘Occasionally/Sometim |Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Neutral Moderate 501069% |Agree No
i@ratnamcoll Bhandup effective es
ege.edu.in
3-14-2022 140119 | pavitra.ghane| Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Female BCom |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Some what 701089% |Agree t was nice.
effective
college.edu.i
n
3-14-2022 14:07:32 | ppritesh234 | Yes 24[Nes Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors |BCom |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Revision
@gmail.com effective agree
3-14-2022 140921 |neha78937 |No 21| Menon College Female |Masters MCom |70t084% | Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Well every thing is
@gmail.com effective going good nowadays.
3-14-2022 14:10:32 | gazalachoud |Yes 22[N.E. 5. Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Usually fair Usually Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing is that
hary174@g college effective agree
mail.com
3-14-2022 141243 |premac341 |Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |551069% | Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Planning
@gmail.com COLLEGE OF effective agree Assessing
ART'S, SCIENCE Evaluating
AND COMMERCE
3-14-2022 14:12:60 | mominsabul | Yes 21|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% | Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Best teachers
2@gmail.co effective agree
m
3-14-2022 14:13:36 | sanjaybharat | Yes 21[Nes Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly | Sometimes |Very good | Always fair Every time Often Significantly Agree Usually Usually Every time 0 Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent 501069% |Agree Overall great
hi35@gmail. of Arts commerce and effective es experience
com science
3-14-2022 141752 | yadavpratih |No 22[N.E. S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
a0706@gmai College of Art effective agree
l.com Science and
Commerce
3-14-2022 1420116 | meetal lol@r | Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
atnamcollege effective agree

-edu.in




3-14-2022 14:23:32 | vishal pathak | Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Masters MCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate Above 90% | Strongly ‘Al good
i113@gmail. of Art Science effective metimes agree
com &commerce
3-14-2022 14:26:11 | qasimkhan20| Yes 21[NES ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |701084%  |Thoroughly |Always | Very good |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Neutral To a great extent 301049% |Agree The teaching quality
00786@gmai effective of college is good.
l.com
3-14-2022 14:29:26 | kewataakriti0 | Yes 21[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |701084% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree B
506@gmail.c effective
om
3-14-2022 142950 |pandeyneha |No 21|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |70 t084% |Satisfactorily |Always | Good Sometimes Every time Often Moderately Neutral Rarely Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Partially Usually Neutral Moderate Neutral Some what 701089% |Neutral Nothing
382000@gm effective unfair es
ail.com
3-14-2022 14:30:26 | latikkadamé6 | Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors |BCom |30 10 54% | Poorly Sometimes | Good Usually fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Marginally Agree Every time Rarely Rarely Partially Rarely Agree Very litlle Neutral Very litle 301049% |Agree Very useful
@gmail.com effective metimes
3-14-2022 14:32:28 |dilip.varsha |Yes 22[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Poorly Always | Good Usually fair Every time Often Very well Agree Rarely Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Partially Every time Agree ‘Some what Agree Moderate 301049% |Agree No
@ratnamcoll effective es
ege.edu.in
3-14-2022 14:32:44 | gooldipal077 |Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Usually Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree No
@gmail.com effective
3-14-2022 14:33:53 | arulanandan. | Yes 21| Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly To be little friendly
i effective agree
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-14-2022 14:37:02 | shweta.pingal| Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Female |Masters MCom |70 t084% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No suggestion
e@ratnamcol of Arts Science and effective agree
lege.edu.in Commerce
3-14-2022 14:37:08 | sujay.pati@r | Yes 20|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70 to 84% Very good | Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Agree More interaction
atnamcollege of Arts, Science and effective More revision
.edu.in Commerce More opportunities
3-14-2022 14:37:51 | poojamahindr| Yes 21|RATNAM COLLEGE |Female BCom |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly t was the best
a2001@gmai OF ARTS , effective agree experience thank you
l.com SCIENCE AND so much for teaching
COMMERCE us so many things
3-14-2022 14:38:27 | chandani.praj| Yes 22|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |MCom |85 to 100% Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
apati@ratna effective agree
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-14-2022 14:38:47 |aishwaryam |Yes 22|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Moderately Strongly agree | Every time Usually Usually Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Agree ‘Al students should be
oil@ratnamc COLLEGE effective tre
ollege.edu.in
3-14-2022 14:39:59 | gaurilolge@ | Yes 19| Nes ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Usually fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree ‘Agree with anything...
gmail.com satisfactoril
y
3-14-2022 14:4025 | abhishek.sin | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Masters BCom |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly 1. There should be a
gh@ratnamc COLLEGE OF ARTS effective agree practical knowledge
ollege.edu.in SCIENCE AND like live examples.
COMMERCE 2. Attention on each
and every student.
3-14-2022 14:40:48 | aratrika.roy@|No 20|NES RATNAM Female [Bachelors BSc |70t084% Good Usually fair Occasionally/So  |Rarely Very well Agree [¢] (o] Usually [¢] Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70t089% |Agree *+ More weekly tests
ratnamcolleg COLLEGE OF effective metimes imes es es with proper evaluation
e.edu.in ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE
3-14-2022 14:44:05 | mauryaj998 |Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Female |Masters MCom |30 10 54% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Rarely Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly
@gmail.com of Arts, com and effective agree
science
3-14-2022 14:44:55  |piyusha.saraf| Yes 21|NES Ratnam Clg Female [Bachelors BCom |85t0 100% |Satisfactorily | Always Good Usually fair Occasionally/So | Often Moderately Neutral [¢] (o] Usually Reasonably Every time Neutral Moderate Disagree Very little 50t069% |Agree Need to include
@ratnamcoll effective metimes imes. es extracurricular
ege.edu.in activities too
3-14-2022 144903 |taranakhan |Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually 0 Neutral ‘Some what Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree - First suggestion is
@ratnamcoll effective es to provide children
ege.edu.in field visits at different

parts of the
to gain




3-14-2022 14:49:24 | priyasingh15 | Yes 21[N.E.Sratnamclg  |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly  |Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly Superb
320@gmail.c effective agree
om

3-14-2022 14:49:50 | prajapatiaanc | Yes 21|NES Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Teachers encourages
hals@gmail. effective agree to participate
com

3-14-2022 1450110 | nidhisk28@g | Yes 21|N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Usually fair Usually Often Significantly Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree t was good
mail.com College of Arts, effective

Science & Commerce

3-14-2022 145245 | arokiality jenc| Yes 22[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree To give more
y@ratnamcol of arts, science and effective examples and teach
lege.edu.in

3-14-2022 14:53:27 | ratheeshkum | Yes 22|Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |MCom |30 t054% | Thoroughly |Sometimes |Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% |Agree Regular offiine
ar jidin@ratn effective lectures for all lectures
amcollege.ed
uin

3-14-2022 14:55:32  |shanuabbyal | Yes 20|Ratnam Male Masters MCom |55t069% | Satisfactorily | Just Good Usually fair [¢] Neutral [¢] o] [¢] Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Some what Neutral Some what 30t049%  [Neutral Dont focus on
meida@gmail satisfactoril metimes imes es es es students answering
.con y the questions just

teach and make
students comfortable

3-14-2022 15:02:15  |khushibhanu | Yes 21|Ratnam college Female |Masters MCom |70t0 84%  |Won'tteach |Just Good Unfair Occasionally/So [Sometimes | Not at all Neutral Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Fully Every time Neutral Not at all Disagree Very little 70t089% |Agree Nil
shalil0@gm atall satisfactoril metimes es
ail.com y

3-14-2022 15:03:15 | samuelrajant | Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Male | Masters MCom |70 t084% | Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Rarely Moderately Neutral Usually Every time Usually Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% |Neutral Nothing
ony29@gmai effective
l.com

3-14-2022 15:05:03 |farman jamir | Yes 23| Farman khan Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% | Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly All good
@ratnamcoll effective agree
ege.edu.in

3-14-2022 15:19:20 | poonam.yada| Yes 20[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |551069% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree No
v@ratnamcol effective
lege.edu.in

3-14-2022 15:19:20 |sudhajana@ | Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Female BCom |55t069% | Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree No
ratnamcolleg effective
e.edu.in

3-14-2022 15:20:56 | riddhi pandey | No 20[Nes Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |70 to 84% Very good | Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree B
@ratnamcoll of Arts, Science & effective
ege.edu.in Commerce

3-14-2022 15:23:07 | vibhuanilsing | Yes 21| Mes Ratnam cig Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 (0 100% |Poorly Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Neutral Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Strongly Very good
h3101@gmail effective agree
l.com

3-14-2022 15:3123 | priyadawn12 | Yes 19| Ratnam college Female |Masters BCom |551t069% | Satisfactorily | Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Partially Usually Neutral Moderate Neutral Moderate 701089% |Agree Good facilities ,proper
@gmail.com effective example while

reaching, simple way
to understand

3-14-2022 15:34:25 | reshma.singh|No 21[Nes ratnam college of |Female |Masters MCom |70 to 84% | Satisfactorily |Just Excellent | Sometimes Occasionally/So |Rarely Significantly Strongly agree | Occasionally/Somet | Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Fully Every time Strongly agree | Very little Strongly agree | Very little 301049% |Strongly Use better graphics
@ratnamcoll art science satisfactoril unfair metimes imes. es agree and visual media to
ege.edu.in &commerce y engage students well.

Better graphics and
colors arouse the

3-14-2022 162301 | aakanksha.si | Yes 20[NES RATNAM CLG |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |701t084% | Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent
ngh@ratnam effective agree
college.edu.i
n

3-14-2022 16:39:00 | parthibanmu | Yes, 22|N-es. Ratnam college |[Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Neutral 0 Q) Usually Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree To communicate
daliyar2001 effective imes es everyone,to exchange
@gmail.com ideas,to observe all

topics...

3-14-2022 16:42:40 | geetalakshmi | Yes 21[Nes ratnam college  |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree Regular follow up of
.gounder@ra effective students is necessary
tnamcollege. by all subject
edu.in teachers not only by

[the class teachers

3-14-2022 16:45:15 | suman.paul |Yes 23|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |701t084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree ‘As we are the COVID
@ratnamcoll COLLEGE effective metimes batch, our half sem
ege.edu.in were offline and half

was online. Offline
i was very




3-14-2022 17:06:36 | madhuri2001 | Yes 21[NES Ratnam College |Female |Masters MCom [70t084% | Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly Make it interesting
shinde@gma of Arts Science and effective agree
il.com Commerce
3-14-2022 171010 | gomatinaika |Yes 21[Nes Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Good
m.pandaram effective
@ratnamcoll
ege.edu.in
3-14-2022 171122 |preetigupta2 |Yes 21[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |701084% | Satisfactorily |Just Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Every time Usually Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Strongly Online pdf
5110@gmail. satisfactoril imes agree
com y
3-14-2022 171204 |yogali pati@r| Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Infrastructure
atnamcollege effective development
-edu.in
3-14-2022 171428 | priyanka.cha | Yes 21|NES RATAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |551069% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly The teacher are so
urasiya@ratn COLLEGE effective agree much active
amcollege.ed
uin
3-14-2022 171657 | shidrukatul@ | Yes 21|N-es ratnamcollege |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Neutral Usually Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Strongly [t was very great
gmail.com of bhandup effective agree experience , and all
the teachers are
teaching so well and i
enjoy and participate
3-14-2022 17:28:14|archu9032@ | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Masters MCom |30 10 54% | Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree No suggestions
gmail.com COLLEGE effective es
3-14-2022 17:3148 | harsh joshi@ | Yes 21|N. E. S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 10 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Neutral Usually ‘Occasionally/Sometim |Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Give Prectical
ratnamcolleg college effective es Knowledge to useful
e.edu.in to real life.
3-14-2022 17550:11 | 1093459.5ai |No 21[Nes Ratnam Female |Masters MCom |70t084% | Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly
ma@ratnamc| effective agree
ollege.edu.in
3-14-2022 18:06:31 | chellammaria | Yes 20|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Good
2001@gmail. COLLEGE effective agree
com
3-14-2022 19:1162 | anushkamor | Yes 21|Nes Ratnam college | Female BCom |85 to 100% Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly The overall teaching
e137@yahoo effective agree was very good
.com
3-14-2022 19:16:38 | shubhamsaw | Yes 21|Nes ralnam college  |Male | Masters MCom |30 10 54% | Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Nothing to improve
ant477@gm effective es
ail.com
3-14-2022 19:17:35 | vaibhav.ovha | Yes 22|NES RATNAM Male  |Masters MCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
I@ratnamcoll COLLEGE OF ARTS effective agree
ege.edu.in COMMERCE AND
SCIENCE
3-14-2022 19:43:657 |ansarishama | Yes 22|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |MCom |70t084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Neutral Usually Usually Usually Partially Never Disagree Very little Agree Very litle Below 29% |Neutral —
parveen.786 effective
@gmail.com
3-14-2022 19:45:43 | palroshani07 | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Teachers encourage
2@gmail.co COLLEGE OF ART effective agree the student to
m SCIENCE AND participate
COMMERCE
3-14-2022 19:46:06 | Ashishtak77 |Yes 22|RATNAM Male  |Doctorate  |MCom |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Neutral Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Strongly Teach with real life
0@gmail.co effective agree examples
m
3-14-2022 19:46:38 | smitrevandka | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Usually fair Usually Strongly agree | Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Rarely Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Good
r@gmail.com COLLEGE OF ARTS effective
COMMERCE AND
SCIENCE.
3-14-2022 19:50118 | preeti.choura | Yes 23[Nes ratnam college  |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |701084% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Usually fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Marginally Agree Usually ‘Occasionally/Sometim |Usually Partially Usually Neutral ‘Some what Neutral Some what 501069% |Agree Nothing
sia@ratnamc satisfactoril metimes es
ollege.edu.in y
3-14-2022 19:51:19  |apurva.kada |Yes 21|Ratnam college of Female [Bachelors BAF |70t084% |Satisfactorily | Always Good Usually fair Rarely Sometimes  [Not at all Neutral [¢] (o] Usually Slightly Rarely Disagree Not at all Agree Not at all Below 29% |Disagree They should also see
m@ratnamcol arts, science and effective imes es things from students
llege.edu.in commerce perspective




3-14-2022 19:59:36 | manasi.sathe | Yes 21[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors |BAF |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Occasionally/So |Never Not at all Neutral Usually Every time Every time Slightly Rarely Agree Very litlle Agree Not atall 501069% |Agree B
@ratnamcoll of Arts, Science and effective metimes
ege.edu.in Commerce
3-14-2022 20:0049 | prashantchet | Yes 20| Ratnam college Male  |Masters BCom |Below 30% | Poorly Generally |Fair Usually fair Rarely Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Rarely Slightly Rarely Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 301049% |Strongly Good
tiar011@gma ineffective es agree
il.com
3-14-2022 201144 |tejal telvekar |Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 (0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Very litlle Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree I suggest they should
@ratnamcoll of commerce arts and effective es tell us 'how we talk
ege.edu.in science Bhandup east with other person
means 1) better
|English mostly for the
3-14-2022 201719 | pratik.sandav | Yes 20[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree ‘Some what Neutral Moderate 301049% |Agree 1 Institute should
@gmail.com effective arrange more field
trips and sports.
activities
2.Some
3-14-2022 20:31:57 | Joshuaxavier | Yes 24|Ratnam college of Male Masters MCom |85to 100% |Thoroughly |Always Excellent [Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly agree  |Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No suggestions
798@gmail.c arts science and effective agree
om commerce
3-14-2022 20:43:30 | prakash.prati | Yes 21|Ratnam college of  |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly All The teachers are
k@ratnamcol arts, commerce, effective agree so good &the
lege.edu.in science teaching is really
great
3-14-202220:43:41 |anjali.singh@)| Yes 21|Nes Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily |Just Good Always fair Every time Regularly | Moderately Agree Every time Rarely Occasionally/Sometim | Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Moderate Agree Some what Below 29% |Agree Good
ratnamcolleg satisfactoril es es
e.edu.in y
3-14-2022 211534 |chauhandee |Yes 20|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 10 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Teachers are very
pika343@gm of arts, science and effective agree communicative and
ail.com commerce they also use
intersting way so that
every student can
3-14-2022 21:24:34 | pooja.gowda |Yes 21|NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BA _ |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
@ratnamcoll effective agree
ege.edu.in
3-14-2022 21:27:35 | rishabhpande]| Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly 1. Teachers are the
y12342000 COLLEGE effective agree best, I've got the best
@gmail.com learning in terms of
scholastic and co
ic prospects.
3-14-2022 21:3859|jayandu.mula|Yes 21|Ratnam college Male BAF 8510 100% Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Rarely Moderately Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree 1 Take more class test
ye@ratnamc effective imes 2. Have little more
ollege.edu.in friendly environment
3. Renovate new and
better interior of
3-14-2022 21:44:00 | ajithamuruga | Yes 22|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Q) 0 Slightly Occasionally/Sometim | Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree understanding
n10@gmail.c effective metimes es es es students weekness
om and try to improve
them , support them
for their carrer
3-14-2022 21:56:02|jinalbhanush |Yes 22|NES RATNAM Female |Masters MCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Teaching is good.
ali786@gmai COLLEGE effective
l.com
3-14-2022 220355 |rahulmishrad |No 22[Nes ratnam college  |Male | Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No suggestions every
5068@gmail. effective agree things is perfect
com
3-14-2022 22.07:32 | akshataakolt | Yes 22[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors |BAF 8510 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time 0 Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 301049% |Agree
e@gmail.co of Arts Science and effective es
m Commerce
3-14-2022 22:36:26 | nilam.yadav |No 20[N.e.s ratnam Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Strongly
@ratnamcoll effective agree
ege.edu.in
3-14-2022 23:38:39 | rammurat.gu |Yes 22[N.E.S RATNAM Male  |Bachelors |BA  |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly From my side there is
pta@ratnamc;| COLLEGE OF effective agree no suggestions or
ollege.edu.in ARTS, SCIENCE observation for the
AND COMMERCE teacher's because our
teacher's know very
3-15-2022 15524 | darakshashai| Yes 21[Nes ratnam college of |Female |Masters BA  |85t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly My institution is S0
kh110@gmai arts science and effective agree good. The
l.com commerce surroundings and the
environment there is
S0 nice. Teachers are
3-15-20227:50:23  |arolkaryadne |Yes 21|N.E.S Ratnam college |Male Bachelors BCom |55t069% | Satisfactorily | Just Good Sometimes Occasionally/So | Often Very well Neutral [¢] (o] [¢] Partially Usually Neutral Some what Neutral Some what 501069%  [Neutral Good
sh05@gmail. satisfactoril unfair metimes imes es es
com y




3-15-2022 10:07:14 | shefa.shaikh | Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet| Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate Below 29% |Agree They do their best
@ratnamcoll of arts science and effective imes they how to improve
ege.edu.in commerce

3-17-2022 10:18:04|suheb.sayye |Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors |BAF |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Moderately Neutral Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Great teachers!
d@ratnamcol effective es agree
lege.edu.in

3-19-2022 221747 |pooja.anusur |Yes |21 years |N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Rarely Moderately Agree Occasionally/Somet | Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Nothing
u@ratnamcol College effective imes
lege.edu.in

3-20-2022 12:32:02 | priya.mishra | Yes 20[NES Ratnam college |Female |Masters BAF 8510 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Moderately Agree 0 Q) Usually 0 Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree "All good also mentors
@ratnamcoll of arts, science and effective imes es es did there in such a
ege.edu.in critical pandemic

situation .
Great

3212022 18:27:48 | neetal.gupta |Yes 21|Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree B
@ratnamcoll effective
ege.edu.in

3232022 16:4452 | sufiya.ansari | Yes 22[N Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Just Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Moderately Strongly agree | Every time Rarely Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | Some what Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Stongly Offline teaching
@ratnamcoll satisfactoril agree
ge.edu.in y

3242022 19:07:08 | snehalpatil92 | Yes 23[Guru Nanak Khalsa |Female |Masters MSc 8510 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Often Significantly Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Itit overall good
B6@gmail.co college Matunga effective agree
m

3242022 19:07:21 |santoshichav | Yes 22|Guru Nanak Khalsa |Female |Masters MSc 8510 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Moderate Above 90% |Strongly Overall good
an53@gmail. College effective agree
com

3-24-2022 19:08:06 |yadavarshal |No 24|Gurunanak College |Female |Masters MSc |70 to 84% Good Usually fair Never Never Marginally Disagree 0 0 0 Partially Rarely Disagree Very litlle Disagree Very litle 501069% |Disagree | Satisfactory
0@gmail.co effective imes es es
m

3-24-2022 19:08:51  |rakshabudur |No 22|Ves Female [Masters MSc |85to 100% Very good | Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree  |Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Superb, awesome,
@gmail.com effective agree excellent

understanding

3242022 19:0851 |jishajoseph. |Yes |22 years |SOPHIA COLLEGE |Female |Masters MSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly ‘Al the teachers give
p20004@s0 effective agree their very best.
phiacollege.e
du.in

3-24-2022 190910 | mansi. 10837 | Yes 19| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good |Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree To teach us in more
35@ratnamc effective depth
ollege.edu.in

3-24-2022 19:0958 | sakshi.10824| Yes 18[N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Moderately Agree 0 Q) Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Nothing
94@ratnamc College effective imes es
ollege.edu.in

3-24-2022 19:10:58 | sana. 108378 | Yes 19|NE S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly I'm just very happy
7@ratnamcol college of arts, effective agree and satisfied with the
lege.edu.in science and teaching style of my

commerce college. The teachers
are giving there 110%

3-24-2022 19:11:30 | 1093029.she | Yes 18[Nes ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |55 to 69% Good Always fair Never Sometimes | Moderately Strongly agree | Occasionally/Somet | Every time Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate Below 29% |Agree B
rya@ratnamc| effective imes
ollege.edu.in

3242022 191161 | rubi.1082458 | No 19| NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nope
@ratnamcoll effective agree
ege.edu.in

3242022 191218 | pratiksha.pa |Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Every time Every time Usually Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly NO
war@ratnam COLLEGE effective agree
college.edu.i
n

3-24-2022 19:12:21 | prajwalkambl | Yes 23|guru nanak college Male Masters MSc |55t069% |Indifferently |Just Fair Sometimes Occasionally/So | Often Moderately Neutral [¢] (o] Rarely Slightly Rarely Neutral Very little Neutral Some what 30t049%  [Neutral
el46@gmail. satisfactoril unfair metimes imes. es
com y

3242022 191224 |apurva.mady | Yes 20|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 10 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No
e@ratnamcol of arts,commerce and effective agree

lege.edu.in

science




3-24-2022 19:12:46 | shalakha.108| Yes 19[N E S RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BAF ]85 10 100% i Very good |Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Moderately Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree No
2485@ratna COLLEGE effective
mcollege.edu BHANDUP
Ain
3242022 19:13:55 | preranamaha | Yes 22|Ratnam college Female |Masters MSc |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree
dik311@gma effective
il.com
3-24-2022 19:1444 | neha.108245 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Usually Rarely Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Nil
COLLEGE OF effective
lege.edu.in ARTS, SCIENCE
AND COMMERCE
3-24-2022 19:14:62 | manoharan.1 |No 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No suggestion...
082450@rat COLLEGE effective agree
namcollege.e BHANDUP
du.in
3242022 19:-15:15 | saima.10825 | Yes 19| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
00@ratnamc effective agree
ollege.edu.in
3-24-2022 19:-15:16 | shadab.1082 | Yes 20[NES Male  |Bachelors  |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Moderately Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Usually Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Agree
498@ratnam effective imes es
college.edu.i
n
3-24-2022 19:15:61 |sneha.10837 | Yes 19[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly Nothing
effective agree
lege.edu.in
3242022 19:16:04 |gmsanc28.s |Yes 22|Gurunanak khalsa  |Male  |Masters MSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Usually unfair |Occasionally/So |Regularly |Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Best advisor and very
wapnil.aucha college effective metimes agree
r@gnkhalsa.
edu.in
3-24-2022 19:16:10 | hrushikadam | Yes 20[Nes Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Good
59@gmail.co effective agree
m
3-24-2022 19:16:33 | manaswini1 | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% i Good Always fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Very well Neutral Rarely Usually Usually Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Internship
083790@rat COLLEGE effective metimes agree opportunities should
namcollege.e be provided more for
du.in each and every
student.
3-24-2022 19:1650 | pranjalchaub | Yes 25[NES Ratnam College |Male | Masters MSc |85 to 100% i Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree 501069% |Agree Interactive teaching
ey1996@gm effective
ail.com
3242022 19:1650 | geetakotiand | Yes 19|N.E.S Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 1t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree ‘Al students should be
0@gmail.co effective motivated to give
m answers in online
mode and students
should be more
3-24-2022 19:16:62 |charmi.shah | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Usually fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Stongly 1) Use better
@ratnamcoll COLLEGE OF ARTS effective metimes agree graphics and visual
ege.edu.in , COMMERCE AND media to engage
SCIENCE students well.
2) Make teaching a
3-24-2022 19:16:52  |saniya.10824|Yes 19[N. E. S. Ratnam Female |[Bachelors BAF  |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good |Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree  |Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70t089% |Agree To see every
60@ratnamc College effective students outcomes
ollege.edu.in
3242022 19:17:06 | gmsanc10.sh|No 22|Guru Nanak Khalsa |Female |Masters MSc |85 to 100% i Very good | Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Agree 1 Should promote
ravani jadhav effective more internships
@gnkhalsa.e 2.Should promote
du.in more seminars about
future studies.
3-24-2022 19:17:17  |siddharth.10 |Yes 19[NES RATNAM Male Bachelors BSc |85t0100% |[Thoroughly [Always Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly Significantly Strongly agree  |Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Very good teaching ,
83746@ratn COLLEGE effective agree any Dout teacher will
amcollege.ed always solve the
u.in issue, strongly agree
3242022 191719 | sameerawate | Yes 24| Ratnam college Male  |Masters MSc  |551069% |Poorly Very poor | Good Sometimes Never Never Not at all Strongly Never Usually Never Unable to Rarely Strongly Not at all Strongly Not atall Below 29% |Disagree | Use good mike
1998@gmail. bhanup communica unfair disagree disagree disagree teach using examples
com tion Go slow while
teaching
3-24-2022 19:17:37 | sahin.10837 |Yes 19|N.E.S. RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Moderately Strongly agree | Occasionally/Somet | Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Agree ‘Some what Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Neutral 1. There can be many
53@ratnamc COLLEGE Of ARTS effective metimes imes es es hands on practicing
ollege.edu.in , SCIENCE AND for using
COMMERCE instruments,so that
we can know about it
3-24-2022 19:1748 | Kkhanshahee |Yes 20|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Usually Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly To give notes .
n@ratnamcol COLLEGE OF ART effective agree
lege.edu.in AND, SCIENCE
AND COMMERCE
BHANDUP WEST




3-24-2022 19:18:05 Yes 22[Ratnam Female |Masters MSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestions
612@gmail.c effective
om
3242022 19:18:224 | rutuj padwal |Yes 20[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree ‘Al good
@ratnamcoll of arts commerce and effective
ege.edu.in science
3242022 19:19:00 | gmsanc02.pr |No 23[Guru Nanak Khalsa |Female |Masters MSc 8510 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Excellent
atiksha.bhos College effective agree
ale@gnkhals
a.edu.in
3242022 19:19:02 | dnyaneshma | Yes 21|N.E.S. Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly —
hadik34@gm college effective agree
ail.com
3242022 191912 |anjaligupta |Yes 21|Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 10 100% Excellent | Always fair Usually Often Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 301049% |Neutral Nothing
@ratnamcoll effective
ege.edu.in
3242022 19:19:14 | mandeeppraj | Yes 24|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Masters MSc |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Neutral Nothing
apati507@g effective
mail.com
3242022 19:19:28 |amey.10824 |No 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF 8510 100% |Satisfactorlly |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually 0 Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestions
80@ratnamc COLLEGE effective es
ollege.edu.in
3242022 191941 | payal.10824 |Yes 18|NES RTANAM Female |Bachelors |BAF |8510100% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Moderately Agree Usually Usually Usually Partially Usually Agree Moderate Agree Some what 501069% |Agree Nothing is required
72@ratnamc COLLEGE OF ARTS i
ollege.edu.in AND SCIENCES y
3242022 191951 |sanjog.vasarl | Yes 19| Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |85 10 100% Good Usually fair Usually Never Moderately Neutral Usually Usually Every time 0 Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Nothing
a@ratnamcol effective es
lege.edu.in
3242022 191959 |praveena.10 |Yes 19| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Usually fair Usually Never Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree None
82508@ratn Bhandup effective
amcollege.ed
uin
3-24-2022 192002 | kabir.108249 | Yes 19| Ratnam college Male BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly
effective agree
lege.edu.in
3-24-2022 192021 | winona.1082 |No 13[NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing as such
462@gmail.c effective agree
om
3-24-2022 19:22:00 | shubhama33 | Yes 20[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Just Very good | Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Moderately Agree Every time Every time Usually Fully Usually Strongly agree | Some what Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree Ni suggestion
771@gmail.c of Science satisfactoril
om y
3242022 19:2200 |shivanshus0 |No 20[Nes Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Teacher were always
58@gmail.co of Arts, science and effective agree on time and ready
m college with resources
Teacher were always
helpful
3242022 19:22:06 | surajprajapati| Yes 21|Ratnam college of  |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Very good |Always fair Every time Never Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Nothing
0494@gamil. arts science and effective agree
com commerce
3-24-2022 19:22:18 | khushboo.pat| Yes 19| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree B
effective
llege.edu.in
3-24-2022 19:22550 | shrutikirti.108| Yes 19[Nes ratnam college of |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 to 100% Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree B
2476@ratna arts, science and effective
mcollege.edu commerce
Ain
3242022 19:2251 | mouryakiran |Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BAF |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Awesome
0501@gmail. COLLEGE OF ARTS effective
com COMMERCE AND
SCIENCE
3242022 19:23:56 | pratibha. 108 |Yes 19|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Stongly Nil
2513@ratna COLLEGE OF effective agree
mcollege.edu ARTS,SCIENCE &

in

COMMERCE




3242022 19:24:01 | sakshi.gosavi| Yes 19]Nes Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually 0 Neutral Moderate Neutral Some what 301049% |Neutral Teachers should be
1117@gmail. of arts science and effective es more interactive with
com commerce students. (Specially

with the average one)
Teachers should take

3-24-2022 19:24:04 | Kartik poojari | Yes 21[Nes Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Nothing
@ratnamcoll effective
ege.edu.in

3-24-2022 1924657 | shruti kadam | Yes 19[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorlly |Always | Excellent |Usually fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Stongly 1) Use better
@ratnamcoll effective metimes agree graphics and visual
ege.edu.in media to engage

students well .
2) try to reach every

3242022 19:2459 | aarti.yadav03| Yes 20|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Agree While listening to a
02@gmail.co COLLEGE OF effective lecture, reading a
m SCIENCE AND book, or completing a

COMMERCE homework
i remain

3-24-2022 192506 | devasimudali | Yes 19| Ratnam college, Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly No
yar@gmail.c bhandup effective agree
om

3242022 19:25:07 | priyanka.sah | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree Virtual tour, practice,
u@ratnamcol COLLEGE OF effective and more practical
lege.edu.in ARTS, SCIENCE performance to be

AND COMMERCE improved

3242022192517 | megha.1082 |Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Nil
477@ratnam Bhandup West effective agree
college.edu.i
n

3242022 19:25:34 | pratibha. 108 |Yes 19|Ratnam secondary |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 (0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Give more examples
3749@ratna College of arts, effective agree and are overall
mcollege.edu science and teaching is excellent
Ain commerce

3242022 19:25:44 | harjankajals |No 18|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Good Usually fair Rarely Often Moderately Agree Usually Usually Usually 0 Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree [t was always great
@gmail.com effective es

3-24-2022 192546 | mubasshra.1 | Yes 20|N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree | observe that in my
083772@rat College of Arts, effective Institute all the
namcollege.e Commerce and teachers are very well
du.in Science prepared and

i with

3242022 19:25:59 | sharmila.pillai| Yes 20[NES RATNAM Female BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Above 90% | Strongly Nothing
@ratnamcoll COLLEGE OF effective agree
ege.edu.in ARTS, SCIENCE

AND COMMERCE

3242022 19:2643 | siddhi langde | Yes 21[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors |BAF |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Na
@ratnamcoll effective
ege.edu.in

3242022 19:27:04 | justmailprana | Yes 22|D.G. RUPAREL Female |Masters MSc |70 0 84% Good Usually fair Usually Never Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Strongly Learning experience
lighadge1234 COLLEGE effective imes es agree was good
@gmail.com

3-24-202219:27:08 | karthikdharm | Yes 21|Ratnam college Male Bachelors BSc |70t084% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Usually fair Never Sometimes  [Moderately Neutral [¢] (o] [¢] Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Some what Neutral Some what 501069%  [Neutral Improvement in all the
araj08@gmai satisfactoril imes es es es aspects of teaching
l.com y required

3242022 19:27:47 | pallavisd166 |Yes 21|Gurunanak college  |Female |Masters MSc 8510 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Strongly Teachers use ICT
@gmail.com effective agree tool such as LCD

projector for
explaining concepts
and examples

3242022 19:2750 | gaurinadar77 | Yes 20[Ratnam college of _ |Female |Bachelors  |BSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good |Usually fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Usually Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly
3@gmail.co arts and science effective agree
m

3242022 19:2823 | bipul. 108382 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70 t084% Good Usually fair Every time Agree Usually Rarely Usually Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree Time limit,

COLLEGE OF effective
lege.edu.in SCIENCE,

COMMERCE AND

ARTS

3-24-2022 19:28:29 jraj Yes 22(NES RATNAM Male Bachelors BSc |85t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Just Good Always fair Occasionally/So | Rarely Very well Neutral Usually Usually Every time Partially Every time Neutral Very little Agree Not at all 70t089%  [Neutral All ok
6@gmail.co COLLEGE OF satisfactoril metimes
m SCIENCE y

3242022 19:2840 |aryan. 10838 |Yes 19|Nes ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Satisfactorily |Always  |Good Always fair Every time Never Moderately Neutral Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Neutral To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Proper computer labs
27@ratnamc effective with all working
ollege.edu.in computer with

advancement...rest all

[the college faculty is




3-24-2022 1928641 | 1092659.5ad | Yes 18[NES ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly
anand@ratn effective agree
amcollege.ed
uin
3-24-2022 192901 | akashrwid57 | Yes 19| Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |55 t069% Good Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 501069% |Agree In 3d way
86@gmail.co effective
m
3242022 19:29:24 | parth.raval@ | Yes 20|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 301049% |Strongly Nothing
ratnamcolleg COLLEGE OF ARTS effective agree
e.edu.in SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE
3-24-2022 19:30:01 |scarlet. 1082 |Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 (0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree None
474@ratnam effective
college.edu.i
n
3-24-2022 19:30:20 i Yes 21[N.E.S ratnam colllege |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Usually Rarely Usually Partially Rarely Neutral Moderate Strongly Not atall 301049% |Disagree  |Appoint experienced
re2002@gm effective disagree and student friendly
ail.com teachers in college
Give importance to
sports and other
3242022 19:30:34 | srajana.s@ra| Yes 23[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Occasionally/So | Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree "Appoint More
tnamcollege. effective metimes Students accordingly
edu.in at various committee
or create more
committees with more
3-24-2022 19:31:05 | swamini.uttek|Yes |TWENTY|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85t0 100% | Satisfactorily |Always | Good Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Fully Usually Agree ‘Some what Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Nothing, overall good
ar@ratnamc effective learning skill
ollege.edu.in
3-24-2022 19:31:27  |manmohan.1 | Yes 20|Negi Manmohan Male Bachelors BSc |85t0100% |Thoroughly |Always Excellent |Always fair Occasionally/So  |Rarely Very well Neutral [¢] o] Usually Partially Rarely Neutral Moderate Neutral Moderate 70t089% |Agree 1) Use better
Singh effective metimes imes es graphics and visual
namcollege.e media to engage
u.in students well. Better
lgraphics and colors
3242022 19:31:34 | abhishekkhai | Yes 24|Guru nanak college  |Male | Masters MSc |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly They give us a good
r3@gmail.co effective agree practices and good
m teachings
3242022 19:3158 | yash.thacker | Yes 20|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly Nothing
@ratnamcoll COLLEGE OF Arts, effective agree
ege.edu.in Science and
Commerce
3-24-2022 19:32:05 | chaturvedirak| Yes 18| Nes Ratnam college | Female BSc |85t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree Everything is good
hi242@gmail of arts commerce and effective
.com science
3-24-2022 19:32:21 | kiranveer100 | Yes 22|RATNAM COLLEGE |Male Masters MSc [70t0o84%  |Poorly Just Good Usually fair Occasionally/So  (Never Moderately Neutral Rarely Rarely Rarely Unable to Never Neutral Not at all Neutral Moderate Below 29% |Neutral Improve teaching with
@gmail.com satisfactoril metimes different ICT tools
y and create a
excitement. Also
interact with students.
3242022 19:3227 | gawdemayuri | Yes 22[GNC Female |Masters MSc |85 to 100% Very good | Usually fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Moderately Agree Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Partially Rarely Neutral Very little Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Some teachers are
26@gmail.co effective metimes es really good to teach
m the topic very well.
they illustrate the
topic with examples
3242022 19:32:34|vineet.10837 | Yes 19|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Good Unfair Rarely Never Marginally Neutral Usually Rarely Occasionally/Sometim | Unable to Never Neutral Very little Strongly agree | Very little 701089% |Disagree  |No.
70@ratnamc of science effective es
ollege.edu.in
3242022 19:32:39 | mguptad653 |Yes 20[NES ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% |Agree Practically
@gmail.com effective
3242022 19:3246 | patelsaleha? |Yes 22|G. N khalsa College |Female |Masters MSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Just Very good | Always fair Usually Never Moderately Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree No suggestions
70@gmail.co Matunga satisfactoril
m y
3242022 19:32550 | dhira). 10824 |Yes 19|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |85 (0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent 501069% |Agree Nothing
83@ratnamc effective
ollege.edu.in
3-24-2022 193325 |azra. 108249 |Yes 18[RATNAM COLLEGE |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always |Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
OF ARTS SCIENCE effective agree
lege.edu.in AND COMMERCE
3242022 19:33:26 | poojakamath | Yes 22|D.G Ruparel College |Female |Masters MSc 8510 100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Connect with the
effective students individually.

61@gmail.co
m




3-24-2022 19:34:08 | sushmita.gos | Yes 20]Bes ratnam Female |Bachelors |BSc ]850 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Moderately Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate Above 90% | Strongly Taking revision test
avi@ratnamc effective agree weekly, providing
ollege.edu.in important questions

3242022 19:3413 | suraj.108385 | No 21[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Strongly agree | Moderate Agree Some what 701089% |Agree

effective
lege.edu.in

3242022 19:3457 | pratima. 1083 | Yes 19| Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Good Usually fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree
765@ratnam effective
college.edu.i
n

3242022 19:35:01 |shriya.pai.p2 | Yes 23| Sophia College Female |Masters MSc |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Very good
0003@sophi effective agree
acollege.edu.
in

3242022 19:35:31 |reaganiobo0 |Yes 20|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |85 10 100% Very good | Always fair Usually Rarely Moderately Agree Every time Usually Usually Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree B
7@gmail.co COLLEGE OF ARTS effective
m SCIENCE AND

COMMERCE

3242022 19:35:37 | bhagyashree.| Yes 23|Guru Nanak Khalsa |Female |Masters MSc |70 0 84% Very good | Always fair Usually Often Moderately Agree Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Reasonably Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestion
panchal30@ college effective es
gmail.com

3242022 19:35:38 | alisha.shaikh | Yes 18| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BSc |301054% |Satisfactorlly |Just Very good | Usually fair Never Sometimes | Moderately Agree Never Never Usually Unable to Never Agree Very litlle Agree Some what 701089% |Neutral Start offline lecture,
4122003@g satisfactoril give student break
mail.com y after one lecture.

3-24-2022 19:35:44 | kashish.1082| Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 (0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly offfine interaction
469@ratnam effective agree
college.edu.i
n

3242022 19:3553 | mansi.yadav |Yes 20| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly Nothing
@ratnamcoll effective agree
ege.edu.in

3-24-2022 19:36:22 | nitishnadar09| Yes 21[Nes ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily | Very poor |Good Sometimes Usually Regularly | Moderately Agree 0 Q) Usually Unable to Never Agree ‘Some what Strongly agree |Not at all Below 29% |Neutral First off all the
@gmail.com communica unfair imes es teachers should have

tion a good
communication with
[the student. Then

3-24-2022 19:36:51 Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male BSc |70t084% |Won'tteach |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree No
900@gmail.c COLLEGE atall effective
om (BHANDUP) W

3-24-2022 193763 |falima.10837 | Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Moderately Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent ‘Above 90% | Strongly I don't want any
69@ratnamc effective imes agree improvement All
ollege.edu.in teachers are excellent

in teaching

3242022 19:38:07 | michaelchris |Yes 22|VESASC Male  |Masters MSc |85 to 100% Good Usually fair Usually Regularly | Significantly Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree The teachers
057@gmail.c effective spoonfeed everything
om

3-24-2022 19:38:25 | 1092619 farh| Yes 18| Ratnam College Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70 t084% Excellent | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly 1) Must take care of
an@ratnamc effective es agree network.
ollege.edu.in 2) Use more videos

for interest.
3) Should arrange the

3-24-2022 19:39:07 |sonali.10824 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree Nothing.
56@ratnamc effective
ollege.edu.in

3242022 19:39:18 | minkleshkhar | Yes 19|Ratnam college of _ |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Never Never Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Unable to Rarely Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Very little Below 29% |Neutral 1) Teacher should be
war97@gmai science, commerce effective imes well prepared before
l.com and arts Taking any lactures

2)good facilities
should be provided in

3-24-2022 19:39:18 | shomaydube | Yes 18|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always _|Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree Nothing
y@gmail.com effective

3-24-2022 193965 |snehal. 1082 | Yes 19[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly
507@ratnam effective agree
college.edu.i
n

3242022 19:4019 | puja.108384 |Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Never Never Moderately Neutral Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly NIL

effective agree

lege.edu.in




3-24-2022 19:40:37  |shaijal. 10837 | Yes 20|NES Ratnam college |Female |[Bachelors BSc |85to 100% Very good |Usually fair Rarely Sometimes [ Very well Neutral Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70t089% |Agree
13@ratnamc effective
ollege.edu.in
3242022 19:4042 | sejal.ghadiga | Yes 19[NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly its very good
onkar@ratna effective agree experience
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-24-2022 19:40:63 | 1092636.atm | Yes 18|NES Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Satisfactorily |Just Fair Sometimes Rarely Sometimes | Moderately Neutral 0 Q) Usually Slightly Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Very litlle Agree Very litle 301049% |Neutral 1)Their is no proper
aram@ratna satisfactoril unfair imes es es timetable anyone
mcollege.edu y 'wakes up anytime
Jin and inform lecture is
|there
3-24-2022 19:40:68 | shahmahera | Yes 19|N. E. S ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good |Always fair 0 Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly | don't want any
12@gmail.co college of science effective metimes agree improvement
m Because every
teacher are good
teaching process
3242022 19:4110 | sahilkpatel23 | Yes 19| Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |Below30% |Indifferently y |Fair Usually Never Moderately Disagree Rarely Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral ‘Some what Disagree Moderate 301049% |Neutral We want offline
2003@gmail. ineffective unfair es es lectures
com
3242022 19:41:37 |itssagara53 |Yes 18|Nes retnam college  |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 301049% |Agree 1 try to be more
@gmail.com effective interactive with
students
2.focuss more on
students weak subject
3242022 19:42:33 | aditya. 10838 | Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly NIL
61@ratnamc effective agree
ollege.edu.in
3-24-2022 19:42:47 |shivu111999 |No 22|Gurunanak college  |Female |Masters MSc |70 0 84% Very good | Usually fair Occasionally/So | Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Partially Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No
@gmail.com sion effective metimes
3-24-2022 19:42:43 | 1092563.ami | Yes 18| Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors |BAF |551069% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Every time Often Moderately Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree
t@ratnamcoll effective
ege.edu.in
3242022 19:44:48 | radhikayadav | Yes 21[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Can use more staffs
8424@gmail. effective in particular subjects
com like for any one
subject provide 2 to 3
teachers bcoz we can
3-24-2022 19:45:42  |shalini.samy |Yes 21|NES RATNAM Female BSc |70t084% Good Usually fair Occasionally/So  (Never Very well Neutral Every time Usually Usually Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Some what Agree Some what 501069%  [Neutral Nothing
@ratnamcoll effective metimes es
ege.edu.in
3242022 19:45:46 | shivanikheta | Yes 20|N.E.S. Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree We were online batch
m@ratnamcol College of Arts effective metimes students so we rarely
llege.edu.in Science and experienced class
Commerce board teaching. But in
online teaching
3-24-2022 19:46:05 | keertidhauha | Yes 23|Ratnm science and _ |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Very strong teaching
n@gmail.co commerce effective skill, good
m understanding ,no
need to anything .
3242022 19:46:12 | slaxmi15031 | Yes 21[Nes ratham college  |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |551069% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Agree —
5@gmail.co bhandup west effective
m
3242022 19:46:16 | st6175366@ | Yes 19|RATNAM NES Female |Masters BAF |851t0100% |Indifferenty |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
gmail.com College effective agree
3-24-2022 19:46:59 |smane6421 |No 23[G Khalsa college Female |Masters MSc |85 to 100% Very good | Usually fair Every time Rarely Moderately Neutral 0 Q) Usually Reasonably Usually Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestion
@gmail.com matunga effective imes es
3-24-2022 19:47:11 | sabeena.108 |No 19[N.e.s Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly None
2503@ratna effective agree
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-24-2022 194719 |vembuvenii |Yes 19|N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Never Very well Strongly agree | Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Moderate Agree Very litle 301049% |Agree Nothing all good
082470@rat College effective imes. es
namcollege.e
du.in
3242022 19:47:48 | pratiksha.tod | Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701t084% |Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Fully Usually Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Stongly Nothing
armal@ratna effective agree

mcollege.edu
Ain




3242022 19:49:34 |jakir. 108378 |Yes 20[N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Sometimes Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree
College effective unfair es
lege.edu.in
3242022 19:49:37 |shreya.1082 |Yes 19| NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Rarely Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Agree T would suggest the
487@ratnam COLLEGE OF effective burn on students
college.edu.i ARTS, SCIENCE should be less since
n AND COMMERCE many of them work
|for there families
3-24-2022 19:50:56 | christina. 108 | Yes 19|N.E. S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Nil
3850@ratna college effective
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-24-2022 1955138 | 1093456.5an | Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly T think overall its quite
a@ratnamcol of ASC, Bhandup effective agree good all teachers do
lege.edu.in their work efficiently...
3-24-2022 19:51:51  |stutipandey0 |No 21|N.E.S RATNAM Female |[Bachelors BSc |70t084% |Thoroughly [Sometimes [Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 70t089% [Strongly More revision ,
46@gmail.co COLLEGE OF ARTS effective agree decussion
m SCIENCE and
COMMERCE
3242022 19:5201 |janhavi.1082 | Yes 20|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nil
454@ratnam COLLEGE OF ARTS effective agree
college.edu.i SCIENCE AND
n COMMERCE
3242022 19:53:14 | 1092607.ary | Yes 18[Ratnam Collegeof |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |551069% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Occasionally/So | Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Usually Usually Slightly Occasionally/Sometim | Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly 1'am having a good
an@ratnamc Arts,Commerce and effective metimes es agree time in My institution
ollege.edu.in Science with all the supportive
and encouraging
|faculty and | like the
3-24-2022 19554:04 | 1092640 ritik | Yes 18|N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors |BSc |551069% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree | Usually Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree 1 Teachers shouldn't
a@ratnamcol College effective take continuous
lege.edu.in lectures because of
continuous lectures
students are getting
3-24-2022 1955628 | shakira.1083 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701t084% |Satisfactorily |Just Very good | Sometimes Occasionally/So |Rarely Moderately Neutral Usually Occasionally/Sometim |Usually Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Neutral First we want
725@ratnam COLLEGE satisfactoril unfair metimes es es experienced teachers
college.edu.i y or professors In our
n institute..... secondly
we want proper
3-24-2022 19:56:52  |arjun.108373 | Yes 20|N. E. S. Ratnam Male Bachelors BSc [85t0100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well Neutral Usually Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Unable to Rarely Neutral Moderate Neutral Moderate Above 90% (Neutral Neutral
college effective es
lege.edu.in
3-24-2022 19:58:36 | mansi.10824 |Yes 19[N.E.S RATNAM Female BAF |70t084% |Thoroughly [Always Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly agree  |Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree [Moderate Strongly agree |To a great extent 70t089% [Strongly No
75@ratnamc COLLEGE OF ART, effective agree
ollege.edu.in SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE
3242022 19:59:41 | safaq.10837 |Yes 19[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Strongly I don't want any
59@ratnamc of science and effective imes agree improvement All
ollege.edu.in commerce teacher are good at
teaching %
3-24-2022 1955958 |aaisha. 1082 |Yes 19[N.E.S.RATNAM _ |Female |Bachelors |BAF |85to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good | Always fair Usually Never Moderately Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
452@ratnam COLLEGE effective agree
college.edu.i (BHANDUP)
n
3-24-2022 2000:17 | nikamharsha | Yes 18[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |30 to 54% Very good | Always fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Partially Rarely Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree 1 Ask students to
i effective metimes create a
l.com questionnaire from
their syllabus
conduct debates,
3242022 20:0029 | ekla.dubey@ | Yes 20|Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Perfectly done ,
ratnamcolleg effective agree thourly
e.edu.in
3-24-2022 200142 |komal. 10837 |No 19|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |Below30% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Never Never Moderately Disagree Every time Usually Every time Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Disagree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree Nothing
78@ratnamc effective es
ollege.edu.in
3-24-2022 20:0210 | singhshivam |Yes 20| Nes ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Very good teaching
8655@gmail. effective agree stapp
com
3-24-202220:02:43  |shivanjali27d | Yes 22|Ves Female |Masters MSc |70t0o84% |Satisfactorily | Just Good Sometimes Usually Sometimes [ Very well Neutral Usually Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Moderate Agree Some what Below 29% |Neutral
@gmail.com satisfactoril unfair es es
y
3-24-202220:05:12  |khantasmiya |Yes 21|NES , RATNAM Female [Bachelors BSc |85t0100% |Thoroughly |Always Very good [Usually fair Occasionally/So | Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70t089% |Agree No need
1015@gmail. COLLEGE OF ARTS effective metimes
com SCIENCE AND

COMMERCE




3-24-2022 20:06:19 | shubham.10 | Yes 19]NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly No suggestion
82461@ratn COLLEGE effective agree
amcollege.ed
uin
3-24-2022 200703 |sheetal. 1082 | Yes 18[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No
489@ratnam effective agree suggestions.because
college.edu.i everything was well
n
3-24-2022 200717 |reeta.108386 | Yes 20[N.E.S Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Excellent
7@ratnamcol effective agree
lege.edu.in
3-24-2022 20:09:11 | glorydaniel20 | Yes 18|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time 0 Agree Moderate Neutral Moderate 701089% |Agree The online teachings
03@gmail.co of arts,commerce and effective es are overall better so
m science no suggestions.
3-24-2022 20:09:55 | manali gaikw | Yes 20| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Nice Teaching
ad@ratnamc effective
ollege.edu.in
3-24-2022 201019 | hrishikeshpa | Yes 22[N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Masters MSc |70 0 84% Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Nope
dekar@gmail College effective
.com
3242022 20:10:54 | prajapatisam | Yes 18|Nes Ratanm Bhandup [Male _ |Bachelors  |BSc  |551069% | Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Usually Sometimes |Not atall Agree Every time Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree ‘Some what Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestions
eer8652@g effective
mail.com
3-24-202220:11:13 |srushtirane |Yes 21|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85t 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree 0 0 Usually 0 Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nil
@ratnamcoll of Arts, Science and effective imes es es agree
ege.edu.in Commerce
3-24-2022 20-12:40 | shankarnara |No 20|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly 1 Projector learning .
yanan.10824 effective agree 2 Students interaction.
78@ratnamc 3.Proper study plan.
ollege.edu.in
3242022201427 | graj9953@g | Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors _ |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always _|Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing to improve,
mail.com effective agree Teachers are best in
our institute
3-24-2022 201468 | 1092617.har | Yes 19|NES Ratnam Male BSc |551069% |Indifferently Good Always fair Rarely Often Marginally Neutral Rarely Rarely Usually Slightly Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Moderate Agree Some what 701089% |Neutral (1)Some teacher
dik@ratnamc effective es should explain/teach
ollege.edu.in properly and not read
a pdfiword document
[for 2 hours straight
3242022 20:16:12 | sahi.108246 |No 20[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |701084% |Satisfactorily |Just Fair Usually fair Usually Never Not at all Neutral Rarely Rarely Occasionally/Sometim | Shightly Never Disagree Not at all Neutral Very litle Below 29% | Disagree 1) Teacher should
of Arts Science & satisfactoril es adapt new teaching
lege.edu.in Commerce y methods and must
explain some part with
real life example
3-24-2022 20-18:08 | milind.10837 | Yes 19| Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nice
14@ratnamc effective agree
ollege.edu.in
3-24-2002 20:19:29 Yes 21|N.E.S RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree Na
COLLEGE OF effective
l.com ARTS, SCIENCE
AND COMMERCE
3-24-2022 202004 |shifa. 108379 | Yes 19|N. E. S ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Usually Often Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Teachers do well with
7@ratnamcol college bhandup west effective agree their courses and the
lege.edu.in over all faculty is
really good
3242022 20:21:07 |vaishnavi.10 |Yes 20[NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Using of LCD
83756@ratn effective agree projector While
amcollege.ed teaching.
uin
3-24-2022 20:21:54 | prajaktamang| Yes 22|Gurunanak college Female |Masters MSc  |85t0 100% |Satisfactorily | Just Good Usually fair Usually Often Moderately Neutral Rarely (o] O Partially Rarely Neutral Some what Neutral Moderate 501069%  [Neutral Can be better
eshraut@gm satisfactoril es es
ail.com y
3242022202242 |jagtapom39 | Yes 18|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |30 t054% | Satisfactorily |Always  |Good Always fair 0 Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Some what Above 90% |Agree 1. Ithink there
@gmail.com of Arts , Commerce effective metimes should be a timetable
and Science for all lectures.
3242022 20:23:23 |gaurav.1083 |Yes 20[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% Very good | Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 301049% |Agree
715@ratnam effective

college.edu.i
n




3-24-2022 202400 |mishraradha |No 20[N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors |BAF ]850 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Good Usually fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Very litlle Agree Some what 501069% |Agree No
799@gmail.c college of arts effective
om science and
commerce
3-24-202220:24:31  |saurabh.ped |Yes 19[N.E.S RATNAM Male Bachelors BAF  |70t084% Good Usually Rarely Moderately Neutral Usually Rarely Rarely Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Some what Agree Moderate 70t089%  [Neutral
nekar@ratna COLLEGE effective unfair es
mcollege.edu
Ain
3242022 20:27:38 | jashodhabara| Yes 19|N. E. S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Slightly Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree Teachers should
i@gmail.com College of Science, effective es teaches in simple
Arts and Commerce languages that all
student should
3242022 20:3019 | vi Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% Good Usually fair Occasionally/So | Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Communication could
hanvi120@g effective metimes be better
mail.com
3-24-2022 203340 | meet.almeera| Yes 18| NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors _ |BSc |70 to 84% Very good | Usually fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestions
@gmail.com effective metimes
3-24-2022 203417 |shaikhsaadd | Yes 17|ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree this was the
60@gmail.co effective es experience | ever had
m in my life in terms of
online learning . they
cleared all my doubts
3242022 20:34:45 | prasad.1083 |Yes 20|N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Usually Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nil
851@ratnam college of Arts, effective agree
college.edu.i Science and
n Commerce
3-24-2022 204022 |shobana.108 | Yes 19[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% Very good | Always fair Occasionally/So |Rarely Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time 0 Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Agree Proper teachers for all
3859@ratna of arts science and effective metimes es subjects
mcollege.edu commerce Bhandup
Ain
3-24-2002 20:41:58 Yes 19| Ratnum Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 1(0100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Good Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Usually Every time Usually 0 Agree ‘Some what Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree Very well
020@gmail.c effective es
om
3-24-2022 204353 | shekhar.108 |Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Offline
3870@ratna of Arts, Science and effective
mcollege.edu Commerce
Ain
3-24-2022 204543 | aakanksha.1 |Yes 20|NES Ratnam College |Female BCom |8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly If possible please
083567@rat of Arts, Science and effective agree conduct more
namcollege.e Commerce seminars
du.in
3-24-2022 204552 | sumit 10837 |Yes 19|N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No comments
61@ratnamc College effective agree
ollege.edu.in
3242022 20:4717 |vira). 108383 |Yes 19|N.E.S Ratnam college [Male _|Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% Excellent |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Below 29% | Strongly Discipline
effective agree
lege.edu.in
3-24-2022 204931 | s0ni. 108356 | Yes 18| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |301t054% |indifferently |Always | Very good |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Very little Agree Very litle Above 90% |Agree Yes
effective
lege.edu.in
3-24-2022 205222 | neha.108245 | Yes 19[Nes Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BAF |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly 1) Please try, to
Of Arts Science & effective agree provide us some
lege.edu.in Commerce. important notes of the
respective subjects.
3-24-2022 2053:36 | shruti. 10839 | Yes 19[Ratnam college arts |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |70t0 84% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Neutral Moderate Above 90% |Strongly Excellent
85@gmail.co science and effective agree
m commerce
3-24-2022 205407 |anchal 1083 |Yes 19[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
595@ratnam of arts science and effective agree
college.edu.i commerce
n
3-24-2022 2054:11 | saurabh.108 | Yes 19|N.E.S. Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% | Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent
3628@ratna effective agree
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-24-2022 205526 | bharti. 10837 | Yes 20|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree 1 Make teaching two
71@ratnamc effective 'way communication.
ollege.edu.in 2.Encourage

cooperative learning.
3.teaching is




3-24-2022 2057:08 | mahendran.1 | Yes 19[N.E.S RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Always fair Every time Agree Usually Every time Every time Partially Rarely Agree To a great extent Agree Some what 701089% |Agree Nothing only one
083593@rat COLLEGE OF ARTS effective thing is that the
namcollege.e COMMERCE AND lectures should be
du.in SCIENCE offline and everything

will be excellent .

3242022205712 | snehalgole25| Yes 22[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree The teachers all are

@gmail.com effective good to communicate
with us there is no
suggestion for
i thank

3-24-2022 2057:17 | dakshakambl | Yes 22|GURU NANAK Female |Masters MSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good |Usually fair Occasionally/So | Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually 0 Agree Moderate Neutral Moderate 501069% |Agree all the teachers taught
e05@gmail.c KHALSA COLLEGE effective metimes es us very well
om

3-24-2022 205853 | karishmamul | Yes 19|Ratnam college of _|Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Every time Often Moderately Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Very good
ani978@gma arts commerce and effective
il.com science

3242022 20:59:36 | solomanraj.1 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% Very good | Usually fair Usually Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree No
083579@rat COLLEGE effective
namcollege.e
du.in

3-24-20222100:19 | athrva. 10838 | Yes 19|NES Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Moderate Above 90% |Strongly 4
47@ratnamc effective agree
ollege.edu.in

3242022 21:0043 |dimpal.10836| Yes 19|N.E.S RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
12@ratnamc COLLEGE effective agree
ollege.edu.in

3-24-2022 210045 |smriti. 10837 |Yes 19| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly 1. Cooperative
73@ratnamc effective agree learning & more
ollege.edu.in discussions

2. Practical

3242022210150 |aditi108363 |Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good | Always fair Occasionally/So | Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Nil

effective metimes
lege.edu.in

3242022 21:0158 | rajanguptad4 | Yes 18| NES Ratnam college [Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |30 t054% | Poorly Very poor | Poor Usually fair Occasionally/So | Never Moderately Neutral Usually Usually Rarely Slightly Never Neutral Moderate Agree Very litle 501069% |Strongly T want that all
72@gmail.co Bhandup communica metimes disagree teachers please
m tion explain topic with real

world example

3242022 21:03:49 | komal. 10836 | Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Female BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree No suggestions
16@ratnamc of Arts, Science and effective
ollege.edu.in Commerce

3242022 21:05:14 | tiwaripratham | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Poorly Sometimes | Very good | Usually fair Every time Never Moderately Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | Some what 301049% |Neutral Go for total offline
03@gmail.co effective classes
m Not online study and

offline exam or offline
classes and online

3-24-2022 2106:18 | 1092609.anil | Yes 19|N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |551069% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good | Always fair Rarely Often Very well Agree Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Agree 1'am having a great
@ratnamcoll College effective es time with this
ege.edu.in encouraging and

supporting faculty.
3-24-202221:0629 |hritkyadav | Yes 21|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |85 10 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Sometimes Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestions
@ratnamcoll COLLEGE effective unfair
ege.edu.in

3-24-2022 2106651 | sakthivel. 108 | Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly good teaching
3609@ratna of Arts Science and effective agree
mcollege.edu Commerces
Ain

3242022 21:08112 | mauryachan |Yes 19[Ratnam high degree |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Strongly Very excellent | love
dan208@gm college effective agree the my ratnam high
ail.com degree college

3-24-2022 21-10:50 | briskila. 1083 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly None
597@ratnam COLLEGE effective agree
college.edu.i
n

3242022211118 | hitesh. 10838 | Yes 18|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 (0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Usually Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree
B64@ratnamc effective imes
ollege.edu.in

3242022 2112555 | manikshreya | Yes 19|Ratnam college of _|Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree None

science commerce effective es

25@gmail.co
m

and arts




3242022211329 |1092648.5id |Yes 19]N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |30 1054% |Satisfactorily |Always | Good Usually fair Occasionally/So | Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Slightly Never Agree ‘Some what Agree Moderate 301049% |Agree Teaching quality is
dhesh@ratn College Of Arts, effective metimes good
amcollege.ed Commerece and Best extra curriculum
uin Science activities

Concepts are clear

3-24-2022 21:13:51 | priyanka.108 |Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors BCom |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always Excellent |Usually fair Every time Sometimes [ Very well Strongly agree  |Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree |Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 50t069% |Agree 1. By providing more
3619@ratna effective assignments
mcollege.edu
Ain

3242022 211417 | rohitrmair200 | Yes 20|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BCom 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Often Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly No observations
2@gmail.co JUNIOR COLLEGE effective agree required. All the
m teachers are good at

teaching and helping
about our career

3242022 2117:02|aryan.10825 |Yes 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BAF |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Break time should be
05@ratnamc COLLEGE effective agree extended else is good
ollege.edu.in

3-24-2022 21-18:37 | sabataarati5|Yes 21|NES Ratnam college, |Female |Masters BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly I'm always grateful for
31@gmail.co Bhandup effective agree my teachers and their
m efforts during this

period

3242022212124 |anjali.gaud@ | Yes 21[Nes ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Never Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Nice
ratnamcolleg effective agree
e.edu.in

3-24-2022 2122:33|ramesh.1083 | Yes 21|Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly
577@ratnam Bhandup west effective agree
college.edu.i
n

3242022 212261 |sanket. 1083 |Yes 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70 t084% Very good | Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Agree Na
858@ratnam COLLEGE effective imes
college.edu.i
n

3242022 21:24:40 | aaliyasamani |Yes |18+ Nes rainam college | Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent ‘Above 90% | Strongly Conduct more
49@gmail.co effective agree seminar and webinars
m

3-24-2022 212627 |rajamuthuthe | Yes 19[Ratnam College of  |Male | Masters BCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorily | Always | Good Usually fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Neutral 0 Q) 0 Slightly Usually Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree Good College
var2002@g Arts Science and effective metimes imes. es es Good Teachers
mail.com Commerce Good Teaching

3242002 21:34:04 i Yes 19| Ratnam college Female BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly Good Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Good
dar@gmail.c effective agree
om

3-24-202221:38:29 | meghanadar |Yes 19|NES RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% | Strongly 1)Focus On One.
92@gmail.co COLLEGE OF effective agree Topic At A Time
m ARTS,SCIENCE 2)Try to reach every

AND COMMERCE student and ask for
Iﬂ'!eir doubts.

3242022 213937 | amtiwari1410 | Yes 19|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 (0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Rarely Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree To take offiine
@gmail.com effective lectures that's all

3242022 214111 |aarti 108371 |No 19|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time 0 Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree
7@ratnamcol effective es
lege.edu.in

3242022 2141:18 | chandueroth | Yes 18| Nes Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Overall good teaching
udd@gmail.c effective and supports students
om

3242022 21:4147 |gmsanci7.ro | Yes 22|Guru nanak khalsa_ |Male | Masters MSc |70 0 84% Very good | Always fair Usually Strongly agree | Every time Every time Usually Unable to Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Not at all Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree No suggestion
hit.patil@gnk college effective es
halsa.edu.in

3242022 21:45:37 | neekita. 1083 | Yes 19|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Rarely Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Rarely Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% |Neutral 1.Should teach on
572@ratnam effective projector .they have
college.edu.i but they don't use it.
n 2.should reduce the

seminars .

3-24-2022 214834 |Kkaran.10838 | Yes 19|RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70 t084% Very good | Usually fair Rarely Often Very well Agree Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Rarely 0 Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 301049% |Agree 1) offline lec
43@ratnamc effective es es 2) more interaction
ollege.edu.in 3) offline practical

3-24-2022 21:49:15 | machindra.1 |Yes 21|Ratnam collage Male Bachelors BCom |85 to 100% Very good |Usually fair Usually Regularly Very well Neutral Every time Every time Usually Fully Every time Strongly agree |Moderate Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree For the
083550@rat effective
namcollege.e

du.in




3-24-2022 21:49:56 | zarreen siddi | Yes 21]Nes ratnam college of [Female |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good | Always fair Usually Never Moderately Neutral Rarely ‘Occasionally/Sometim | Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree They must be test the
i art science and effective es new taecher before
ollege.edu.in commerce giving them
apportunity to teach a
student.

3242022 215044 | balaiseemak | Yes 20| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |551069% | Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent 501069% |Agree Good communication
umari@ratna effective , motivated, learning
mcollege.edu new things
Ain

3242022 215404 |aminunnisak|Yes 20[NES ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Usually Every time Every time Fully Rarely Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | Some what 701089% |Agree 1 - teachers should
han@ratnam of arts science and effective metimes communicate with
college.edu.i commerce EVERY students.

n 2 -in solving
problems making

3242022220740 |grohan157@ | Yes 19|NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Thoroughly Good Usually Often Moderately Neutral Every time ‘Occasionally/Sometim |Usually Slightly Usually Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree CS lab have very few
gmail.com effective unfair es pc are work and some

pc doesn't work piz fix
the pc

3242022 2213:02 |shreeya.108 |Yes 19|Ratnam college of _|Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 1t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Occasionally/So | Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 501069% |Agree Nil
3825@ratna arts, science and effective metimes
mcollege.edu commerce
Ain

3242022 2215:09 |jiten. 108356 |Yes 18| Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nice

effective es agree Outstanding
lege.edu.in Excellent

3-24-2022 222442 | komal. 10838 | Yes 19|RATNAM COLLEGE |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly B
30@ratnamc BHANDUP (W) effective agree
ollege.edu.in

3-24-2022 22:24:51  |1092663.sha | Yes 18[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors BSc |85t0100% |Satisfactorily [Always Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent , Great ,
rayu@ratna of Arts Commerce effective agree iy
mcollege.edu and Science
Ain

3242022222727 |puthranneha |Yes 19|N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BCom |701t084% | Satisfactorily |Always |Excellent |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Strongly Nothing
25@gmail.co College of effective es agree
m Arts,Science and

Commerce
3-24-2022 222741 |rahul.108383 | Yes 18|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Usually fair Usually Often Moderately Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Strongly Na
effective agree
lege.edu.in
3-24-2022 2233057 |sahil. 108359 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Male BCom |85 to 100% Always | Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly 1)Use better graphics
COLLEGE OF effective agree and visual media to
lege.edu.in ARTS, SCIENCE engage students well.
AND COMMERCE Better graphics and
colors arouse the
3242022224113 |ritika.108384 | Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% Very good | Always fair Usually Rarely Moderately Agree Usually ‘Occasionally/Sometim |Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Strongly Start offline lectures,
of Arts, Science, and effective es agree provide internship
lege.edu.in Commerce opportunities ,
conduct seminars

3242022 22:46:03 | parab7856@ | Yes 19| Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly "All staff teaching very
gmail.com effective agree well.

They give me well
information about our
education.

3242022 22:46:18 | yasmeen. 108| No 19|N.E.S RATNAM Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 (0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly No suggestion...
3587@ratna COLLEGE OF effective agree
mcollege.edu SCIENCE
Jin COMMERCE AND

ARTS

3242022 225917 |jabhijeet9274 | Yes 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly 1) Simple and short

@gmail.com COLLEGE OF effective agree Method Teaching
ARTS, SCIENCE No other suggestions
AND COMMERCE

3-24-2022 23:0007 |keziah.10835 Yes 18[Nes Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good | Always fair Every time Often Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Every effort and steps
90@ratnamc effective agree was taken good by
ollege.edu.in the teacher and from

the mentor

3-24-2022 230148 | sanjay.m932 | Yes 20[Ratnam degree Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Good Usually fair Rarely Rarely Moderately Neutral Usually Q) 0 Slightly Rarely Neutral Moderate Agree Some what 501069% |Neutral "All subjects should be
B6@gmail.co college effective es es offline and give us
m more practical

3-24-2022 230438 |neetu.10836 | Yes 19[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly ‘Allteachers are best
38@ratnamc of arts science and effective agree
ollege.edu.in commerce

3-24-2022 230828 |ramsunder.1 |Yes 19[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Yes
083642@rat of commerce and effective agree
namcollege.e science

du.in




3242022 23:0919 | jyoli.1083637] Yes 19]Ratnamcollege Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 o 100% | Satisfactorily |Just Excellent |Usually fair Every time Regularly  |Very well Agree Every time Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Fully Occasionally/Sometim | Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree Al my teachers are
@ratnamcoll satisfactoril es es teaches very good so
ege.edu.in y I have no suggestion

3242022231353 | shriprakash.1|No 20[Nes RATNAM college [Male | Bachelors |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Good Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree Good
083551@rat effective
namcollege.e
du.in

3242022231408 |jain. 1083618 | Yes 19| Ratnam college of  |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% | Satisfactorlly |Always | Excellent |Usually fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly We learn so many
@ratnamcoll arts,science and effective agree things
ege.edu.in commerce

3-24-2022 231828 | aadarsh.108 |Yes 19|Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors _ |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Agree Nothing..
3636@gmail. effective
com

3-24-2022 232506 |randhawako |Yes 20[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Everything is good
mall4@gmai effective agree
l.com

3-24-202223:2633 | dlavinad8@g | Yes 20| Rantam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly Everything is the best
mail.com effective agree 100%

3242022 23:27:24 | aishwarya.10 | Yes 20|N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Very good |Always fair Usually Sometimes | Moderately Agree Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree ‘As the covid
83836@ratn College of Science, effective situations are under
amcollege.ed Commerce and Arts control, we would like
u.in to go back to our

traditional teaching

3-24-2002 23:37:33 8[Yes 20|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly IT WAS REALLY
82@gmail.co COLLEGE effective agree GOOD
m EXPERIENCE.

3242022 23:4145 |aniket.10831 | Yes 20|N.E.S Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 10 100% y |Good Usually fair Rarely Never Very well Agree Never Never Every time Unable to Never Agree ‘Some what Agree Very litle 501069% |Agree Guidance for other
@ratnamcoll College ineffective activities like coding
ege.edu.in competition,

internship, carrier
guidance because we

3242022 23:43:34 | royalvips822 |No 24|Gurunanak khalsa _ |Male  |Masters MSc |85 to 100% Good Usually fair Every time Often Very well Strongly agree | Usually Every time Usually 0 Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | Moderate Above 90% |Strongly Some teachers are
5@gmail.co collage effective es agree only read the slide as
m shown

Explanation is
important that 80 %

3242022 23:47:26 | avishkar.108 | Yes 20| Nes ratnam college | Male BCom |701084% | Thoroughly Excellent | Always fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | Moderate Agree 701089% |Agree
3596@ratna effective metimes es
mcollege.edu
Ain

3-24-2022 2355037 | dhanawades |No 17[NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |70 to 84% Good Usually fair Usually Rarely Moderately Neutral Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree No
neha26@gm of Arts, Science and effective
ail.com Commerce

3242022 23:5051 | balakrishnan. | Yes 21|RATNAM COLLEGE |Female |Bachelors |BAF |8510100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Usually Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree
suvidhashri OF ARTS SCIENCE effective
@ratnamcoll AND COMMERCE
ege.edu.in

3242022 23:56:26 | gaurav.1083 |Yes 19|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree No suggestion
B605@ratnam COLLEGE effective
college.edu.i
n

3-24-2022 235718 |shaileshyada | Yes 18[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly G

i effective agree
l.com

3252022 0:00:46 | 1092664.dhir| Yes 18|RATNAM COLLEGE |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good |Usually fair Usually Rarely Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree

OF ARTS SCIENCE effective imes
llege.edu.in AND COMMERCE
bhandup

3252022 0:13:52 _|yashpedneka| Yes 18| Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70 t084% Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Nothing
r701@gmail. effective
com

3252022 0:20:37 | pushkarraj77 | Yes 23|D.G Ruparel College |Male | Masters MSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Very poor |Excellent |Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree Moderate 701089% |Agree Good knowledge...
2244@gmail. communica es
com tion

3252022 1:14.24 | musarrat.108 | Yes 19| Ratnam Cig Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Usually fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree ‘Al good
3557@ratna effective

mcollege.edu
Ain




3252022 4:16:34 |sandeep.108 | Yes 20[ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Good 0 Marginally Agree Every time Every time Usually Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% | Strongly nice
3631@ratna effective unfair metimes agree
mcollege.edu
Ain
3-25-2022 5:23:48 maliksabiha3 | Yes [20 year |N.E.S ratnam college (Female [Bachelors BSc |70t084% |Satisfactorily |Just Fair Usually fair Occasionally/So  (Regularly Very well Agree [¢] (o] Every time Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral Moderate Neutral Moderate 501069%  [Neutral Teacher should teach
77@gmail.co of arts science and satisfactoril metimes imes es es a children in easy
m commerce y English .
3252022 7:4842 | ansariafreen |No 19| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors  |BCom |70 to 84% Very good | Always fair Every time Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time 0 Agree Moderate Neutral Moderate 701089% |Neutral 7
2002123@g effective es
mail.com
325202281725 | sathwikmour | Yes 18|N.E.S Ratnam college [Male _|Bachelors  |BSc |55 1069% | Satisfactorily |Just Fair Usually unfair | Usually Sometimes | Moderately Neutral Usually Usually Usually Slightly Rarely Disagree Very litlle Neutral Some what 301049% |Neutral Nothing to say
ya07@gmail. satisfactoril
com y
3252022 8:18:31 | 1092423 5an | Yes 18|N.E.S Ratnam Female |Bachelors  |BSc |70 t084% Good Usually fair Rarely Sometimes | Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually Every time Fully Rarely Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Agree B
dhya@ratna college of science effective imes
mcollege.edu commerce and arts
Ain
3252022 8:38:14 | 1092442.y0g | Yes 21[Nes Ratnam Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |551069% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree Nothing
esh@ratnam college,Bhandup-W effective
college.edu.i
n
3252022 9:0720 | 1092411.tha | Yes 18|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good |Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 501069% |Agree GOOD
kur@ratnam effective
college.edu.i
n
3-2520229:1548 |ashutoshagr |Yes 19| Ratnam colleges Male  |Masters BSc |701084% Excellent Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Try to reach every
ahari9702@ effective unfair agree student and ask for
gmail.com their doubts.
Make teaching a two
325202292133 |kundanchau |Yes 19[Nes Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Strongly agree | Moderate Agree To a great extent ‘Above 90% | Strongly 0
han685@gm effective agree
ail.com
3252022 92905 |1092425.anu| Yes 19[NES Ratnam College |Male | Masters BSc |8510100% |Satisfactorily | Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Nothing
pkumar@rat effective agree
namcollege.e
du.in
3252022 9:34:04 _|umarameshw| Yes 19|NES Ratnam college |Female BSc |701084% |Thoroughly Good Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Strongly agree 701089% |Agree Teachers should try
ari1909@gm effective to teach in a where
ail.com students will feel they
should sit with them
{for 2 hours with full
3252022 9:48-13_ |anil. 1083611 | Yes 19[Nes ratnam bhandup |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly B
@ratnamcoll effective agree
ege.edu.in
325202295431 |1092439.arc | Yes 18|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc |85 (0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Never Sometimes | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Fully Usually Strongly agree | Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 301049% |Agree Show videos, send
hita@ratnam effective es some website from
college.edu.i 'where we can get to
n know more about the
content and last but
325202295456 |sahiljaiswald |No 18[NES Ratnamjunior |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |70t084% |Satisfactorlly |Always _|Very good |Usually fair Occasionally/So | Often Moderately Agree Usually Occasionally/Sometim | Every time Partially Every time Neutral Moderate Neutral Moderate 701089% |Neutral Interact with every
23@gmail.co college effective metimes es student
m Don't be very strict be
the friend like with
every student ,don't
3-25-2022 10:11:07  |swatisarak36 | Yes 19[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors BSc |55t069% Satisfactorily |Always Good Always fair Every time Regularly Not at all Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Neutral Moderate Disagree To a great extent 70t089% [Strongly All teachers are very
@gmail.com effective agree Satasfactory teaching
3252022 10:17:38 | neha.108357 | Yes 19|NES Ratnam College |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Very litle Above 90% |Agree Try to reach every
of Arts, Science and effective student and ask for
lege.edu.in Commerce their doubts
Make teaching a two
way interaction
3252022 10:28554 | albinjoy088 | Yes 18|NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Usually Usually Usually Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Students are able to
@gmail.com COLLEGE effective express
themselves,teachers
are easily
able
3252022 10:56:53 | aditya. 10838 | Yes 20[Nes Ratnam College, |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% | Thoroughly |Sometimes |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Strongly
11@ratnamc Bhandup West effective agree
ollege.edu.in
3252022 10:58:22 | dubeyO1abh |Yes 19|Ratnam College of  |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |551069% | Thoroughly |Sometimes |Good Usually fair Occasionally/So |Regularly | Very well Disagree Rarely ‘Occasionally/Sometim |Usually Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Neutral ‘Some what Agree Some what 701089% |Disagree  |Every lecture should
ay@gmail.co Arts & Science effective metimes es es have 30 minutes
m break , Take lecture

with proper network ,
always talk with




3252022 111341 |13467890@ |No 18] Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BSc |70t084% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Usually fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 701089% |Agree Support
gmail.com effective
3252022 120041 |job.1083755 |Yes 21|Ratnam college Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |851t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Very good |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Partially Every time Neutral Moderate Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly ‘Al good
@ratnamcoll effective agree
ege.edu.in
3-25-2022 120510 |isha.108377 |Yes 19| Ratnam college Female |Bachelors |BSc |8510100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Best institution with
7@ratnamcol effective agree excellent teaching
lege.edu.in quality teachers are
very supportive keep
itup
3252022 1250:48 | 1092421 jam | Yes 19| Nes ratnam cig Female |Bachelors  |BSc |8510100% |Satisfactorily |Always | Very good | Always fair Usually Often Moderately Agree Usually Usually Every time Partially Occasionally/Sometim | Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% |Agree -
ila@ratnamc effective es
ollege.edu.in
3252022 13:03:13 | 1092408.him | Yes 18|NES Ratnam College |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |701084% | Thoroughly |Sometimes |Very good | Always fair Usually Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Partially Usually Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Agree 1) The WRP, MEW,
anshu@ratn of Arts, Science and effective TEW needs to be
amcollege.ed Commerce reduce cause some
u.in students may have
stage fear and
3-25-2022 13:26:33 | manuchauha | Yes 21[NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BSc 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always | Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Agree Good
n.1802@gm bhandup effective
ail.com
3252022 16:28:07 | adityadubey3 | Yes 18[NES Ratnam college |Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85t0 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Regularly | Very well Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great extent Agree To a great extent Above 90% |Strongly Excellent
39@gmail.co effective agree
m
3252022 171523 |shaikhraziya |Yes 18[Nes Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BCom |85 to 100% |Satisfactorily |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Usually Sometimes | Very well Agree Occasionally/Somet | Usually 0 0 Agree Moderate Strongly agree | Moderate 701089% |Strongly Nil
9809@gmail. Art's science and effective imes es es agree
com commerce
3-25-2022 17:15:25 | sachinkumar | Yes 17[NES RATNAM Male  |Bachelors  |BSc |85 to 100% Very good | Always fair Usually Sometimes | Moderately Agree 0 0 Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% |Strongly N/A
y368@gmail. COLLEGE effective imes es agree
com
3-25-2022 174844 | heetakshitha| Yes 21|NES Ratnam college |Female |Bachelors  |BAF 8510 100% |Thoroughly |Always  |Excellent |Always fair Every time Often Significantly Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Agree To a great extent 701089% |Strongly
kur@ratnam effective agree
college.edu.i
n
3-20-2022 22:08:03 | avinash. 1083 Yes 19[NES Ratnam college | Male BSc |55 t069% Very good | Always fair Every time Regularly | Significantly Strongly agree | Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agree | To a great extent Strongly agree | To a great extent 501069% |Strongly Yes
731@ratnam effective agree

college.edu.i
n




